The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
W-PRO WEICOMP Pro Series bench scale
Professional performance, robust design and
RELIABLE precision
This scale combines a solid painted steel
structure with an AISI 304 stainless steel top

  VERSIONS
Available versions
Code
l x w x h
(mm)
Max
(kg)
d
(g) (g)* 2R (g)*
d HR
(g)*
Notes
W33-6-PRO 330x330x90 6 1 2 1-2 0,2
W33-15-PRO 330x330x90 15 2 5 2-5 0,5
W33-30-PRO 330x330x90 30 5 10 5-10 1
W44-30-PRO 400x400x115 30 5 10 5-10 1
W44-60-PRO 400x400x115 60 10 20 10-20 2
W44-150-PRO 400x400x115 150 20 50 20-50 5
W45-30-PRO 400x500x115 30 5 10 5-10 1
W45-60-PRO 400x500x115 60 10 20 10-20 2
W45-150-PRO 400x500x115 150 20 50 20-50 5
W66-60-PRO 600x600x137 60 10 20 10-20 2
W66-150-PRO 600x600x137 150 20 50 20-50 5
W66-300-PRO 600x600x137 300 50 100 50-100 10
W33-6-PRO-UK 330x330x90 6 1 2 1-2 0,2 UK PLUG
W33-15-PRO-UK 330x330x90 15 2 5 2-5 0,5 UK PLUG
W33-30-PRO-UK 330x330x90 30 5 10 5-10 1 UK PLUG
W44-30-PRO-UK 400x400x115 30 5 10 5-10 1 UK PLUG
W44-60-PRO-UK 400x400x115 60 10 20 10-20 2 UK PLUG
W44-150-PRO-UK 400x400x115 150 20 50 20-50 5 UK PLUG
W45-30-PRO-UK 400x500x140 30 5 10 5-10 1 UK PLUG
W45-60-PRO-UK 400x500x115 60 10 20 10-20 2 UK PLUG
W45-150-PRO-UK 400x500x115 150 20 50 20-50 5 UK PLUG
W66-60-PRO-UK 600x600x137 60 10 20 10-20 2 UK PLUG
W66-150-PRO-UK 600x600x137 150 20 50 20-50 5 UK PLUG
W66-300-PRO-UK 600x600x137 300 50 100 50-100 10 UK PLUG
(*) Divisions obtainable only with the relative options
BLAKE & BOUGHTON LTD
UNITS 8 & 10 ROMAN WAY, THETFORD - IP24 1XB - NORFOLK
Tel. +44 (0) 1842 751555  Fax. +44 (0) 1842 755577